Tentative Schedule and Agenda for the Education Funding Study Committee


Wednesday, August 16, 2006
Relationship of Taxation and Education Funding






Schedule of future meetings and suggested agendas






Requests for additional information

Wednesday, August 30, 2006
EFA - A closer look at the process of development






DMP (Defined Minimum Program) - what is included in the Base Student Cost?






Other categories of Education Program Funding

Wednesday, September 13, 2006
EIA Local Maintenance of Effort (MOE)






Discussion of timeline from estimate to SDE, actual receipts to waiver application






Various concerns of the EIA MOE






Discussion of various sources of revenue and expenditure data

Wednesday, September 27, 2006
Public Hearing on EIA Local Maintenance of Effort






Accept recommendations amending EIA MOE

Wednesday, October 11, 2006
EFA Formula Funding

Tuesday, October 24, 2006

Public school on-site visit:  Fairfield, Lancaster, Rock Hill

Wednesday, October 25, 2006
Index of Taxpaying Ability






15% valuation reassessment increase and constitutional debt limitation






Discussions with DOR and Education Community

Wednesday, November 8, 2006
Presentation of Education Funding Models

Wednesday, November 29, 2006
Presentation of Education Funding Models

Wednesday, December 13, 2006
Formulation of additional needs or ideas to begin developing a committee recommendation

WORKING DRAFT

Agenda items may be subject to change


WORKING DRAFT

